
LOT 112 HI-DRI ACRES S/D UNIT 2 
THE EAST 25 FT.

THOMAS CLIFFORD
208 SW BOBOLINK PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-112
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1375/1623 12/19/2018 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CLIFFORD THOMAS

1233/0591 4/16/2012 WD Q I 01 56,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM P BRANNEN

DONALD & WANDA GIBS
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PRMT:2:1: SCREENED ROOM ENCLOSER

15610 ADDN SFR 50 06/03/1999

15139 M H 125 02/26/1999

HX Base Yr

208 SW BOBOLINK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,875 113.9000 68.34 128,138 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1784

BAS 568 100 568 15,527

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 33,240

FSP 228 40 91 2,488

2,012 1,875 51,255

BAS= W14 BAS= N12 W24 N10 W10 S10 W5 S12 E39$ W62 S16 E42
FSP= S12 E19 N12 W19$ E34 N16$.
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14
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16
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16
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12
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10

10

10

5

12

39

FSP12

19

12

19

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 23 460.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 1,150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,080


